



2026:HHC:13512

RSA No. 51 of 2023

24.10.2024 Present: None.

Reply to CMP No. 7125 of 2024 and rejoinder to reply in CMP No. 7123 of 2024 are awaited despite opportunity dated 24.09.2024. Let the matter be processed further in terms of order dated 30.07.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

24.10.2024
(Vriti)